Local Transit System Grants

FY 2015
Locally Operated Transit System
2015
Allegany County $1,867,389
Capital $962,595
Operating $904,794
Anne Arundel County $858,757
Operating $858,757
Baltimore City $2,379,335
Operating $2,379,335
Baltimore County $645,091
Capital $149,639
Operating $495,452
Calvert County $727,866
Capital $273,651
Operating $454,215
Carroll County $1,299,763
Capital $509,772
Operating $789,991
Cecil County $1,482,970
Capital $846,271
Operating $636,699
Charles County $3,980,541
Capital $1,140,559
Operating $2,839,982
City of Annapolis $1,400,625
Capital $162,000
Operating $1,238,625
Dorchester County $770,973
Capital $128,610
Operating $642,363
Frederick County $5,780,110
Capital $2,439,000
Operating $3,341,110
Garrett County $699,159
Capital $364,143
Operating $335,016
Harford County $2,545,320
Capital $778,551
Operating $1,766,769
Howard County $2,348,361
Operating $2,348,361
Montgomery County $41,361,055
Capital $7,000,000
Operating $34,361,055
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Locally Operated Transit System

Prince George's County
Capital
Operating
Queen Anne's County
Capital
Operating
Somerset County
Operating
St. Mary's County
Capital
Operating
Talbot County
Capital
Operating
Town of Ocean City
Capital
Operating
Tri-County Council -LES (Wicomico, Worcester,
Somerset)
Capital
Operating
Tri-County Council of Southern MD
Operating
Tri-County Council of Western MD
Operating
Washington County
Capital
Operating
Grand Total

2015
$14,104,313
$500,000
$13,604,313
$478,626
$40,500
$438,126
$117,447
$117,447
$1,888,059
$826,767
$1,061,292
$1,292,733
$533,101
$759,632
$2,641,982
$1,816,200
$825,782

$4,542,562
$2,294,708
$2,247,854
$65,000
$65,000
$26,000
$26,000
$1,683,087
$288,077
$1,395,010
$94,987,124



