## **Local Transit System Grants FY 2015**

	2015
Allegany County	\$1,867,389
Capital	\$962,595
Operating	\$904,794
Anne Arundel County	\$858,757
Operating	\$858,757
Baltimore City	\$2,379,335
Operating	\$2,379,335
Baltimore County	\$645,091
Capital	\$149,639
Operating	\$495,452
Calvert County	\$727,866
Capital	\$273,651
Operating	\$454,215
Carroll County	\$1,299,763
Capital	\$509,772
Operating	\$789,991
Cecil County	\$1,482,970
Capital	\$846,271
Operating	\$636,699
Charles County	\$3,980,541
Capital	\$1,140,559
Operating	\$2,839,982
City of Annapolis	\$1,400,625
Capital	\$162,000
Operating	\$1,238,625
Dorchester County	\$770,973
Capital	\$128,610
Operating	\$642,363
Frederick County	\$5,780,110
Capital	\$2,439,000
Operating	\$3,341,110
Garrett County	\$699,159
Capital	\$364,143
Operating	\$335,016
Harford County	\$2,545,320
Capital	\$778,551
Operating	\$1,766,769
Howard County	\$2,348,361
Operating	\$2,348,361
Montgomery County	\$41,361,05
Capital	\$7,000,000
Operating	\$34,361,055

## Local Transit System Grants FY 2015

	2015
Prince George's County	\$14,104,313
Capital	\$500,000
Operating	\$13,604,313
Queen Anne's County	\$478,626
Capital	\$40,500
Operating	\$438,126
Somerset County	\$117,447
Operating	\$117,447
St. Mary's County	\$1,888,059
Capital	\$826,767
Operating	\$1,061,292
Talbot County	\$1,292,733
Capital	\$533,101
Operating	\$759,632
Town of Ocean City	\$2,641,982
Capital	\$1,816,200
Operating	\$825,782
Tri-County Council -LES (Wicomico, Worcester,	
Somerset)	\$4,542,562
Capital	\$2,294,708
Operating	\$2,247,854
Tri-County Council of Southern MD	\$65,000
Operating	\$65,000
Tri-County Council of Western MD	\$26,000
Operating	\$26,000
Washington County	\$1,683,087
Capital	\$288,077
Operating	\$1,395,010
Grand Total	\$94,987,124